
   
 
 

 

 

WESTONS CIDER MILL 
CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR OPENING 

    2026 
Thurs 1st Jan Closed Closed 
Friday 2nd Jan Open as usual Open as usual 

The Wassail falls on Saturday 10th January 

Shop 01531 660 108  Restaurant 01531 660 626  

Wishing you all a Merry Christmas and  
a very Happy New Year! 

2025 Shop & Tours Restaurant 
Wed 24th Dec Open 9am - 4pm 
Thurs 25th Dec Closed Closed 

Fri 26th Dec Closed Closed 
Sat 27th Dec Closed Closed 
Sun 28th Dec Closed Closed 
Mon 29th Dec Closed Closed 
Tues 30th Dec Open 9am - 4pm 
Wed 31st Dec Open 9am - 4pm 


